
BUS J - AM

7:59 AM - Stop / Riverview Bend & Port Royal

8:00 AM - Stop / Riverview Bend Estates Dr & Starboard Dr

8:00 AM - Stop / 102 Riverview Bend Estates Drive

8:00 AM - Stop / 103 River Port Drive

8:00 AM - Stop / 107 River Port Drive

8:01 AM - Stop / River Port Dr & Center Pointe Dr

8:04 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND AT SAILBOAT LN

8:05 AM - Stop / Flagship Dr & Cruiser Cove

8:16 AM - Stop / 407 Benton Drive

8:17 AM - Stop / 1302 N. 3rd near Park Dr.



7:59 AM - Stop / Riverview Bend & Port Royal

8:00 AM - Stop / Riverview Bend Estates Dr & Starboard Dr

8:00 AM - Stop / 102 Riverview Bend Estates Drive

8:00 AM - Stop / 103 River Port Drive

8:00 AM - Stop / 107 River Port Drive

8:01 AM - Stop / River Port Dr & Center Pointe Dr

8:04 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND AT SAILBOAT LN

8:05 AM - Stop / Flagship Dr & Cruiser Cove

8:16 AM - Stop / 407 Benton Drive

8:17 AM - Stop / 1302 N. 3rd near Park Dr.


